Allied Telesyn www.alliedtelesyn.com
Datasheet | Media Converters
AT-CV5000
ConverteonTM Chassis
AT-CV5000
18 Slot ConverteonTM Chassis
Overview
The AT-CV5000 is one of a family of metal

Operating Temperature: 30°C
Duty Cycle: 100%
Ordering Information
AT-CV1KSS
Gigabit Ethernet ConverteonTM Media Converter Line Card
1000X SFP to 1000X SFP
Associated Products
AT-SPSX
1000SX (SC), 220m Multimode Fiber Gigabit Module
AT-SPLX10
1000SX (SC), 10m Singlemode Fiber Gigabit Module
AT-SPTX
1000T, 100m Copper Gigabit Module
AT-CV1000-xx
Single slot ConverteonTM chassis
AT-CV1200-xx
Two slot ConverteonTM chassis
AT-CV5000-xx
18 slot, ConverteonTM chassis
Allied Telesyn www.alliedtelesyn.com
Datasheet | Media Converters
AT-CV5M01
Converteon™ Series Management Card
Overview
The AT-CV5M01 adds management
configuration and monitoring capabilities to the
Converteon™ range of media chassis. A chassis
can be installed with any range of media blades,
which can be used in an unmanaged mode.
With the addition of a management card to the
chassis, all the blades setup option can be
configured via the management module,
allowing a network administrator to change
configuration remotely, and monitor the status
of both the chassis and the links.
Management Modes
The AT-CV5M01 supports three management
modes
• SNMP
• Telnet
• Local RS232
Both the local RS232 and the Telnet mode
allow the user to monitor and manage a
Converteon™ chassis using a menu driven,
command line inferface (CLI).When configured
for SNMP, a network administrator can not only
configure the chassis, but also receive network
warnings relative to link failures, power supply
failures and equipment being over temperature,
etc.
Connection by an RS232 port is achieved by
attaching a computer or terminal to the DB-9
connector on the front panel of the
management card.Telnet and SNMP sessions
connect via the 10/100BaseTX connection also
located on the front panel.
In addition, each management card has 6
diagnostic LEDs to aid in troubleshooting.
IEEE 802.3ah (OAM) Remote
Management
When deployed with any media blades that
support IEEE 802.3ah ‘Ethernet in the First Mile’
such as the AT-CM202 and AT-CM2K0S
modules, the AT-CV5M01 management card
can also manage and monitor the remote
blades connected only to the local chassis over
fibre optics.